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S.No. Date Day Activity Details of activity (Primary Classes) Details of Activity (Class VI to XI) Holiday's Details
Total Holidays 

per Month

MARCH 2024 7
1 09-03-2024 Saturday Result Day Pre Nursery to V (Book Slip Dis.) VI to XI (Magzine Distribution)
2 10-03-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
3 11-03-2024 Monday New Session Begins
4 16-03-2024 Saturday Card Activity Chart Making & Class Decoration

17-03-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
5 23-03-2024 Saturday Inter House Speech Comp. Craft Activity 
6 24-03-2024 Sunday Holiday Holika Dahan

7 25-03-2024 &26-03-2024 Monday & Tuesday Holiday Holi
27-03-2024 Wednesday Class 11th New Session 

8 29-03-2024 Friday Holiday Good Friday
9 30-03-2024 Saturday Half Day Last Working Day

31-03-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
10 APRIL 2024 4
11 06-04-2024 Saturday Gallery Decoration Poster Making Poster Making(Theme -Scenery) House Activity
12 11-04-2024 Thursday Holiday Eid-ul-Fitr
13 13-04-2024 Saturday Activity (World Heritage Day) Writing Short Essay Paragraph Writing for preservation of Historical Monument
14 14-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Ambedkar jayanti Quiz Competition-Inter House Ambedkar Jayanti
19 First Assessment Test -1 Pre Nursery to V VI to XI
15 17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Ram Navmi
17 20-04-2024 Saturday Earth Day(22 Apr) Drawing and colouring Poster making/ Slogan Writing
18 21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti
20 27-04-2024 Saturday

30-04-2024 Tuesday Half Day
21 MAY and JUNE 2024 2
22 04-05-2024 Saturday PTM- FA 1 First Assessment Test -1
23 11-05-2024 Saturday Buddh Purima(23 May) Quiz Competition(I to V) Essay Writing competition
24 18-05-2024 Saturday House Activity Craft Activity Inter House Dancing Competition
25 23-05-2024 Thursday Holiday Buddha Purnima
26 25-05-2024 Saturday
27 SUMMER VACATIONS VI to XI-Classes will continue till 10 June

05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day Online Activity
21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day Online Activity

28 17-06-2024 Monday Holiday Eid-ul-Adha (Baqrid)
29 JULY 2024 4
30 01-07-2024 Monday School Re-openning Musical Welcome by teachers Induction Assembly
31 07-07-2024 Saturday House Election

06-07-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
32 13-07-2024 Saturday Student Election Day Voting and Result Declaration

14-07-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
33 20-07-2024 Saturday House Activity Craft and Toy Making Inter House Singing Competition

21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
36 First Assessment Test -2 Pre Nursery to V VI to XI
34 26-07-2024 Friday Special Assembly Kargil Victory Day (Kargil Vijay Diwas)
35 27-07-2024 Saturday

28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
38 AUGUST 2024 6

03-08-2024 Saturday
04-08-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday

39 10-08-2024 Saturday PTM-2 
11-08-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday

VAIBHAV ACADEMY, PATEL NAGAR EXTENSION, LUCKNOW

ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER OF ACTIVITIES AND HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

Speech (Topic - Empowering Women- Empowering World)

Introduction & Subject Allotment

Teacher's Record Work 

15-04-2024 to 27/04/2024

19/05/2024 to 25/06/2024 

Nomination filing for Student Council

22-07-2024 to 29/07/2024



40 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration Celebration
41 17-08-2024 Saturday Vaibhav Sir Birthday Investiture Ceremony Debate & Rakhi Competition

18-08-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
42 19-08-2024 Monday Holiday Raksha Bandhan
43 24-08-2024 Saturday House Activity Sketching Collage Making 

25-08-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
44 26-08-2024 Monday Holiday Janmashtami
45 31-08-2024 Saturday Half Day Last Day of the month
46 SEPTEMBER 2024 5

01-09-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
47 05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day CelebrationGarland on Photo - Gautam Buddha,Kabeer, Savitri Bai Phule, Radha Krishnan
48 07-09-2024 Saturday House Activity Games Group Discussion & Short Debate

07-09-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday
Half Yearly Practical Exam IX,X,XI

49 Half Yearly  Examination Pre Nursery to V VI to XI
15,22 & 29-09-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday

50 16-09-2024 Monday Holiday Eid-e-Milad
55 OCTOBER 2024 8

01-10-2024 Tuesday Zero Period Starts Annual function Preparation
56 02-10-2024 Wednesday Holiday Cleanliness Drive at School Gandhi Jayanti
57 05-10-2024 Saturday Picnic Day Local Trip (I to V) Monument Visit

06-10-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
09-10-2024 Wednesday PTM (Half Yearly) Parent Visit & Counseling Parent Visit & Counseling

58 11& 12-10-2024 Friday & Saturday Holiday Dussehra
13-10-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday

59 19-10-2024 Saturday Exhibition Model Preparation Theme Based Activity & Theme Based 
20-10-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday

60 26-10-2024 Saturday Science & Art Exhibition
27-10-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday

61 31-10-2024 Thursday Holiday Diwali
62 NOVEMBER 2024 7

01-11-2024 Friday Holiday Diwali
63 02-11-2024 Saturday Holiday Goverdhan Pooja
64 03-11-2024 Sunday Holiday Bhaiyya Dooj
65 09-11-2024 to 21-11-2024 Saturday Pre Board-I Class X

10-11-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
68 15-11-2024 Friday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti

17-11-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
66 21-11-2024 to 28-11-2024Second Assessment Test -1Second Assessment Test -1 Pre Nursery to V Class VI to IX and XI

24-11-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
71 30-11-2024 Saturday Half Day Teacher Record Maintenance
72 DECEMBER 2024 5

06-12-2024 Friday
73 07-12-2024 Saturday

08-12-2024 Sunday Annual Function Holiday
74 14-12-2024 Saturday

15-12-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
16-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 Second Assessment Test -2 Pre Nursery to V Class VI to IX and XI, Pre Board II(Class X)

22-12-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
76 25-12-2024 Wednesday Holiday Christmas Day

29-12-2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday
81 JANUARY 2025 4
82 04-01-2025 Saturday PTM-Pre Board II Class X

05-01-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday
83 11-01-2025 Saturday Pre Nursery to V Class VI to IX and XI

12-01-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday
84 15-01-2025 to 25-01-2025 Pre Board-III Class X

19-01-2025 Sunday Holiday
85 25-01-2025 Saturday

10-09-2024 to 12/09/2024
14-09-2024 to 30/09/2024

PTM(Second Assessment Test -1)

Annual Function Stage Practice



86 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day  Celebration Holiday
87 28-01-2025 to 07-02-2025Pre-Board Examination-3 Class X
88 FEBRUARY 2025 4
89 01-02-2025 Saturday

01-02-2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday
04-02-2025 to 06-02-2025 Class X

90 08-02-2025 Saturday PTM-Pre Board III
09-02-2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday

10-02-2025 to 12-02-2025
16,23-02-2025 Sunday Holiday

14-02-2025 to 28-02-2025 Annual Examination Pre Nursery to V Class VI to IX & XI
93 MARCH 2025

01-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 1
94 03-03-2025 Monday Result Day Annual Examination PTM

04-03-2025 Tuesday Purchasing Books
95 05-03-2025 Wednesday New Session Begins

Total No. of Holidays 57

Board Examination Practical

Class IX & XI Annual Examination Practical

Note :  1. Dates of winter vacations may vary as per DM order
            2. Attendance on26 January and 15th August is compulsory as National Festival. Rs 100 fine for absentees. No medical will be accepted.
            3. Date of festival belonging to Muslims may be changed as per visiblity of moon.
            4. Change in programme is possible on the direction of management committee of school.


